TORM PLC SER.'A’

TORM PLC SER.'A’

ISIN: GBOOBZ3CNK81

Overview

2024/07/17 13:16:35

Price
260.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.29% (-3.40)

GB00BZ3CNK81
TRMD

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Transport
Stock
3,310 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

259.60 DKK (356)
260.00 DKK (100)
265.80 DKK
265.80 DKK
259.80 DKK
263.40 DKK
261.725648 DKK
35,734
9,352,582.00

494

6

WKN: G89479102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BZ3CNK81&ID_NOTATION=1949648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc8a036b355d8181902985d7765df74a8b98059673c3adb53060ece7c8a9a18e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5fa07083d6624625b&time=1721302385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec6892925232381b968eaf6ba67cda3b04197b5d55c38e67bf8442d76d6fa437&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e804a60f511f9bdea&time=1721302385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c05fb4fae7cedc0a3b9a67bca6f35d6f6c0a2055999d8ea5b7f9dfbf904205db&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b27b5d5920b4db4ec&time=1721302385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb689b91293025278ac06e191724bc78a7dfa88310cd79107104d46ad38fb757&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dc43a1e57e32d0df2&time=1721302385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35332fc64ba943e374526d2c4c2d944a0657389a4ffdbaf9369afa7f4278eb71&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb6444cb0fb3ee73f&time=1721302385&tool=RSC

TORM PLC SER.'A’

Details

2024/07/17 13:16:35

Price

260.00 DKK

Difference ©  -1.29% (-3.40)
General attributes
ISIN GB00BZ3CNK81
Symbol TRMD
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,310 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 259.60 DKK (356)
Ask (Ask size) 260.00 DKK (100)
Open 265.80 DKK
High 265.80 DKK
Low 259.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 263.40 DKK
VWAP 261.725648 DKK
Volume (pcs) 35,734
Trading volume 9,352,582.00
Number of trades 494
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.34% +68.74% +391.42%
Perf (abs.) +37.00 +107.30 +209.80
Beta -0.02 0.14 0.35
Volatility 32.79 36.29 49.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TORM PLC SER. ‘A’

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/
07/17
Stuttgart 2024/
0717
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/
07117
Nasdaq 2024/
07/16
Munich 2024/

Time

12:56

12:20

13:16

22:00

08:19

Price

34.98 EUR

34.90 EUR

260.00 DKK

38.18 USD

35.04 EUR

259.28 DKK (124,068)
257.78 DKK (197,758)
246.20 DKK (251,670)
219.41 DKK (239,331)

278.40 DKK (2024/07/05)

206.20 DKK (2024/01/02)

278.40 DKK (2024/07/05)

149.40 DKK (2023/07/21)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 7
0.00 3
9.35 494
15.28 5,941
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1949648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144172125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292671799

TORM PLC SER.'A’

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

09:00 265.40 DKK 0.00

12:42 35.04 EUR 0.00

12:32 34.76 EUR 0.00

12:43 34.92 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227474539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416136633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400080060

TORM PLC SER.'A’

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

— TORM

Contact Details
TORM PLC

Marina Park. Sundkrogsgade 10 DK-2100
Copenhagen

Telefon: +45 39 17 92 00
Fax: +45 39 17 93 93
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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